Page 4

Subscribe online now! www.ibjonline.com

Illinois Business Journal

March 2021

TOP LAWYERS

BASED UPON A SURVEY OF THEIR PEERS
These LEADING LAWYERS have been recommended by their peers to be among the TOP LAWYERS in lllinois.

Charles W. Armbruster Ill
Donald M. Flack
Untress L. Quinn
Jennifer L. Barbieri
James F. Clayborne Jr.
B. Jay Dowling
Michael L. Wagner
Gregory L. Shevlin
Scott Dixon

John J. Johnston

Sean K. Cronin
Kristine M. Mack
Michael J. Nester
Chi-yong Throckmartin
Thomas F. Hennessy Il
Garrett C. Reuter Jr.
William A. Schmitt
Donald K. Schoemaker
Kurt S. Schroeder
Russell K. Scott

L. Kevin Vick

David W. Ybarra

Ann Catherine Barron
Michael J. Bedesky
Patrick D. Cloud

Philip M. Eisele

James R. Grabowski
Douglas R. Heise
Richard K. Hunsaker
Jennifer B. Johnson
Martin K. Morrissey
Barry S. Noeltner

Kent L. Plotner
Michael D. Schag
Dominique N. Seymoure
J.D. Graham

John J. Hopkins
Thomas Q. Keefe Jr.
Thomas Q. Keefe Il

J. William Lucco

Barry D. Dix

Beth K. Flowers

Clyde L. Kuehn
Deanna L. Litzenburg
Patrick B. Mathis
William J. Niehoff

Kevin J. Richter

Armbruster Dripps Winterscheidt, et al.

Armstrong Teasdale LLP
Armstrong Teasdale LLP
Clayborne & Wagner LLP
Clayborne & Wagner LLP
Clayborne & Wagner LLP

Clayborne & Wagner LLP

Cook Bartholomew Shevlin & Cook LLP

Dixon & Johnston Law Office
Dixon & Johnston Law Office
Donovan Rose Nester PC
Donovan Rose Nester PC
Donovan Rose Nester PC
Donovan Rose Nester PC
Greensfelder Hemker & Gale PC
Greensfelder Hemker & Gale PC
Greensfelder Hemker & Gale PC
Greensfelder Hemker & Gale PC
Greensfelder Hemker & Gale PC
Greensfelder Hemker & Gale PC
Greensfelder Hemker & Gale PC
Greensfelder Hemker & Gale PC
Heyl Royster Voelker & Allen PC
Heyl Royster Voelker & Allen PC
Heyl Royster Voelker & Allen PC
Heyl Royster Voelker & Allen PC
Heyl Royster Voelker & Allen PC
Heyl Royster Voelker & Allen PC
Heyl Royster Voelker & Allen PC
Heyl Royster Voelker & Allen PC
Heyl Royster Voelker & Allen PC
Heyl Royster Voelker & Allen PC
Heyl Royster Voelker & Allen PC
Heyl Royster Voelker & Allen PC
Heyl Royster Voelker & Allen PC
J.D. Graham & Associates PC
John J. Hopkins Attorney at Law
Keefe Keefe & Unsell PC

Keefe Keefe & Unsell PC

Lucco Brown Threlkeld & Dawson LLP

Mathis Marifian & Richter Ltd

Mathis Marifian & Richter Ltd

Mathis Marifian & Richter Ltd

Mathis Marifian & Richter Ltd

Mathis Marifian & Richter Ltd

Mathis Marifian & Richter Ltd

Mathis Marifian & Richter Ltd

Maryville
Edwardsville
Edwardsville
Belleville
Belleville
Belleville
Belleville
Belleville
Belleville
Belleville
Belleville
Belleville
Belleville
Belleville
Belleville
Belleville
Belleville
Belleville
Belleville
Belleville
Belleville
Belleville
Edwardsville
Edwardsville
Edwardsville
Edwardsville
Edwardsville
Edwardsville
Edwardsville
Edwardsville
Edwardsville
Edwardsville
Edwardsville
Edwardsville
Edwardsville
0’Fallon
Alton
Belleville
Belleville
Edwardsville
Belleville
Edwardsville
Belleville
Belleville
Belleville
Belleville

Belleville

618.208.0320

618.800.4141

618.800.4141

618.239.0187

618.239.0187

618.239.0187

618.239.0187

618.235.3500

618.233.1103

618.233.1103

618.212.6500

618.212.6500

618.212.6500

618.212.6500

618.257.7308

618.239.3609

618.257.7308

618.257.7308

618.239.3635

618.257.7308

618.257.7308

618.257.7308

618.656.4646

618.656.4646

618.656.4646

618.656.4646

618.656.4646

618.656.4646

618.656.4646

618.656.4646

618.656.4646

618.656.4646

618.656.4646

618.656.4646

618.656.4646

618.235.9800

618.655.9600

618.236.2221

618.236.2221

618.656.2321

618.234.9800

618.656.2244

618.234.9800

618.234.9800

618.234.9800

618.234.9800

618.234.9800

PI: Transportation Including FELA & Maritime

Civil Appellate; Class Act/Mass Tort Def; Product Liab Def; Prof’| Malpractice Def
Employt: Mgmt; Labor: Mgmt; Med-Mal Defense; Pl Defense: General; Product Liab Def
Employment: Mgmt; Labor: Mgmt; Work Comp Defense

Civil Rts/Constitution; Comm Lit; Gov/Muni/Lobby; Pub Utilities; Real Estate: Comm
Construction; Land Use/Zoning; Real Estate: Commercial

Environmental; Gov/Muni/Lobby; Public Finance; Real Estate: Comm; School
Personal Injury: General; Workers’ Compensation

Social Security Disability

Bankruptcy: Individual; Foreclosure Defense

Med-Mal Defense; Pl Defense: General; Product Liab Def

Employment: Mgmt; Med-Mal Defense; Pl Def: General; Transportation Def
Health; Med-Mal Defense; Pl Defense: General; Product Liab Def

Med-Mal Defense; Pl Defense: General

Comm Lit; Employment: Mgmt; Pl Defense: General; Product Liab Def
Close/Private Held; Tax: Individual; Trust/Will/Estate

Comm Lit; Employment: Mgmt; Pl Defense: General

Med-Mal Defense; Pl Defense: General

Land Use/Zoning; Real Estate: Comm; RE: Residential; RE: Finance

Class Act/Mass Tort Def; Comm Lit; Pl Def: General; Product Liab Def; ADR: Pl
Close/Private Held; Land Use/Zoning; Real Estate: Comm; RE: Finance

Product Liab Def; Toxic Torts Def

Environmental; Med-Mal Defense; Pl Def: General; Transportation Def

Civil Appellate; Ins/Ins Cov/Reinsurance; Pl Defense: General; Product Liab Def
Class Act/Mass Tort Def; Comm Lit; Ins/Ins Cov/Reinsurance; Toxic Torts Def
Toxic Torts Def

Product Liab Def; Toxic Torts Def

Civ Rts/Constitution; Employ: Mgmt; Gov/Muni/Lobby; Ins Cov/Reinsurance; Pl Def: Gen
Class Act/Mass Tort Def; Med-Mal Defense; Prof’l Malpractice Def

Toxic Torts Def

Ins/Insurance Cov/Reinsurance; Pl Defense: General; Product Liab Def

PI Defense: General; Product Liab Def

PI Defense: General; Product Liab Def; Toxic Torts Def

Military; Product Liab Def; Toxic Torts Def

Civil Appellate; Pl Defense: General

Bankruptcy: Individual

Nursing Home Negligence; PI: General; PI: Prof’| Malpractice

PI: General; PI: Prof’l Malpractice; PI: Transportation; Pl PItf: Product Liab

Crim Defense: Felon/Misd; PI: General; PI: Prof’| Malpractice

Comm Lit; Crim Defense: Felon/Misd; Crim Defense: White Collar; PI: General
Tax: Individual; Trust/Will/Estate

Trust/Will/Estate

Civ Appell; Crim Appell; Crim Def: Felon/Misd; Crim Def: White Collar; Prof’l Mal Def
Employment: Employee; Employment: Mgmt; Work Comp Defense

Banking; Close/Private Held; Tax: Business; Tax: Indiv; Trust/Will/Estate

Comm Lit; Personal Injury: General

Close/Private Held; Employee Benefits; Trust/Will/Estate



